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017221 
017221 
017450 
017450 
017450 
017610 
017610 
017656 
018407 
018428 
019266 
100131 
100140 
100145 
100149 
100149 
100149 
100370 
100372 
100394 
100394 
100394 
100394 
100394 
100395 
100395 
100397 
100398 
100437 
100454 
100459 
100944 
100946 
101004 
101041E 
101061 
101061 
101063 
101065 
101069 
101071 
101173 
101203 
101203 
101203 
101203 
101237 
101246 
101246 
101246 
101246 
101246 
101543 
101545 
101547 
101549 
101556 
101557 
101558 
101559 
101560 
101563 
101564 
101565 
101567 
101567 
101567 
101567 
101601 
101603 
101635 
101798 
101799 
101800 
101801 
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TURNER, VIRGINIA ANN 
TURNER, VIRGINIA ANN 
IOS CAPITAL 
IOS CAPITAL 
IOS CAPITAL 
ROWLAND, FELECIA M 
ROWLAND, FELECIA M 
PURGASON, CYNTHIA 
HOLDERS INC 
FOX SCIENTIFIC INC 
DAILY AND SUNDAY 
STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
OU HEALTH SCIENCES CENTER 
TULSA ENGINEERING & 
TULSA SPEECH & HEARING 
TULSA SPEECH & HEARING 
TULSA SPEECH & HEARING 
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
P G WALKER & SON 
MAJORS SCIENTIFIC BOOKS 
MAJORS SCIENTIFIC BOOKS 
MAJORS SCIENTIFIC BOOKS 
MAJORS SCIENTIFIC BOOKS 
MAJORS SCIENTIFIC BOOKS 
CDW GOVERNMENT INC 
CDW GOVERNMENT INC 
HARTMANN MEDICAL 
INNOVATIVE HEALTHCARE 
ACCENT STAFFING INC 
CITY OF TULSA 
RIVERVIEW PROPERTIES 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS 
ENVIRONMENTAL RESOURCE 
EVE INCORPORATED 
EVE INCORPORATED 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC 
IOS CAPITAL 
AIR EXPERT 
AIR EXPERT 
AIR EXPERT 
AIR EXPERT 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC 
INNOVATIVE HEALTHCARE 
INNOVATIVE HEALTHCARE 
INNOVATIVE HEALTHCARE 
INNOVATIVE HEALTHCARE 
INNOVATIVE HEALTHCARE 
OKLA STATE DEPT OF HEALTH 
CITY OF BIXBY 
KURZYNA, ANNA JEAN 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL 
KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL 
KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL 
KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL 
KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL 
OSU HEALTH CARE CENTER 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING 
U S POSTMASTER 
U S POSTMASTER 
U S POSTMASTER 
U S POSTMASTER 
CITY OF TULSA 
GARY SPARKS COMPANIES 
VOICE & DATA SOLUTIONS 
CITY OF TULSA 
CITY OF COLLINSVILLE 
CITY OF SAND SPRINGS 
HARRELL, DAVITRIA L 
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SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
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RENTALS 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
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SUBSCRIPT. 
SUBSCRIPT. 
SUBSCRIPT. 
SUBSCRIPT. 
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SERVICES 
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RENTALS 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAINING 
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SERVICE 
SERVICE 
LEASE 
LEASE 
LEASE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
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SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
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LICENSE 
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SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
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SERVICES 
SERVICES 
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SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
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MILEAGE 

918.64 
220.00 
677.60 

1,059.44 
338.80 
39.65 

164.75 
83.20 
88.00 

1,410.00 
300.60 
247.50 
500.00 
529.10 
145.72 
169.75 
113.17 
79.36 
19.07 
42.00 

147.00 
84.00 
42.00 

105.00 
98.64 

177.46 
492.50 
147.00 
333.38 
45.50 

800.00 
22.90 
33.15 

800.00 
76.60 
9.90 
3.30 

1,482.54 
36.30 

1,528.80 
764.40 

1,892.61 
170.00 
85.00 
35.00 
34.00 

764.40 
88.20 

117.60 
58.80 

308.70 
161.70 
866.25 
62.50 
45.50 
59.21 

422.40 
422.40 
422.40 
168.96 
253.44 

4,560.00 
10.10 

177.60 
50.00 
50.00 
50.00 
50.00 

1,772.46 
8,325.00 
493.00 
374.53 
242.54 
135.70 
154.70 


